343343343343343
ACURA/HONDA FILTERS - 2/3/4/5 SPEED
& INDENTIFICATION CHARTS
H
O
N
D
A

B4RA X Civic 1.6L(exc HX) 97-00 4 spd
B6VA AN Acura 2.3CL 98-99 4 spd
CODE KIT # VEHICLE YEARS TYPE CODE KIT # VEHICLE YEARS TYPE
B7TA CW Odyssey V6 99-01 4 spd
B7VA CW Acura 3.2TL, 2.5TL 99 4 spd
B7WA D Acura 3.2TL 01-03 5 spd
B7XA AW Accord  V6 98-02 4 spd
B7YA CW Odyssey V6 99 4 spd
BAXA AN Accord 4 cyl 98 4 spd
BAYA D Accord V6 03-04 5 spd
BCLA H Accord 4 cyl 03-04 5 spd
BDGA AD Acura 3.2TL 04 5 spd
BDRA X Civic (exc. Hx) 99-00 4 spd
BGFA D Acura 3.2CL 01-03 5 spd
BGHA E MDX 02 5 spd
BMXA X Civic (exc. Hx) 01-04 4 spd
BOYA N Accord 4cyl 94-97 4 spd
BVGA E Pilot 03-04 5 spd
BYBA E Odyssey - 5 Speed 02-Up 5 spd
BZKA AH Element 03-04 4 spd
CA K Civic 3/4dr-CRX 86-87 4 spd
CA K Acura Integra 3/4dr 86-87 4 spd
F4 L Accord 2/3/4dr 86-89 4 spd
F4 L Prelude F.I. 85-87 4 spd
G4 M Acura Legend Sedan 86-87 4 spd
K4 AL Prelude 88-89 4 spd
L4 J Civic 3/4 dr-CRX 88-91 4 spd
Accord 03-Up
Odyssey 02-Up
Pilot 03-Up
MDX 01-Up
RSX 02-Up
TSX 04
3.2CL/TL 00-Up
345345345345345
ACURA/HONDA FILTERS - 2/3/4/5 SPEED
& INDENTIFICATION CHARTS
H
O
N
D
A
 F
ILT
E
R
S
L4 P Civic Wg- 4WD 88-91 4 spd
L5 M Acura Legend Sedan/Coupe 87-89 4 spd
M1WA U Acura 2.5 TL 95-98 In-Line
M24A P Civic 4dr-Del Sol 92-97 4 spd
M24A P Del Sol 93-97 4 spd
M4RA X Civic 1.6L 97-98 4 spd
M4TA BV CR-V 2/4WD 97-01 4 spd
M4VA Z Civic HX - 2dr 96-00 CVT
M5DA S Acura 3.5RL V6 96-04 In-Line
M5HA S Acura 3.2 TL 96-98 In-Line
M6HA AN Prelude 97-01 4 spd
M7WA D Acura 3.2TL 00-Up 5 spd
M7ZA AW Acura 3.0CL 96-99 4 spd
MAXA AN Accord 4 cyl 98-02 4 spd
MAYA D Accord V6 03-04 5 spd
MCLA H Accord 4 cyl 03-04 5 spd
MCTA BH TSX 04 5 spd
MCVA AH CR-V 02-03 4 spd
MDKA AE MDX 03-04 5 spd
MDLA BV CR-V 2/4WD 97-01 4 spd
MDMA BV CR-V 99-01 4 spd
MDWA AN Odyssey 98 4 spd
MGFA D Acura 3.2CL 01-03 5 spd
MGHA E MDX 01 5 spd
MHTA   �- Insight 01-04 CVT
ML4A J Civic 4 dr/CRX 91 4 spd